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Folha de Ponto 
Período: 01/09/2020 a 30/09/2020


	Nome:

	Cargo:

	SIAPE:

	Lotação: 




	Dia
	Entrada
	Intervalo (início)
	Intervalo (fim)
	Saída
	Assinatura do Servidor
	Assinatura da Chefia

	01/09/20
	
	
	
	
	
	

	02/09/20
	
	
	
	
	
	

	03/09/20
	
	
	
	
	
	

	04/09/20
	
	
	
	
	
	

	05/09/20
	Sábado
	Sábado
	Sábado
	Sábado
	Sábado
	Sábado

	09/09/20
	Domingo
	Domingo
	Domingo
	Domingo
	Domingo
	Domingo

	07/09/20
	Feriado
	Feriado
	Feriado
	Feriado
	Feriado
	Feriado

	08/09/20
	
	
	
	
	
	

	09/09/20
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10/09/20
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11/09/20
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12/09/20
	Sábado
	Sábado
	Sábado
	Sábado
	Sábado
	Sábado

	13/09/20
	Domingo
	Domingo
	Domingo
	Domingo
	Domingo
	Domingo

	14/09/20
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15/09/20
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16/09/20
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17/09/20
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18/09/20
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19/09/20
	Sábado
	Sábado
	Sábado
	Sábado
	Sábado
	Sábado

	20/09/20
	Domingo
	Domingo
	Domingo
	Domingo
	Domingo
	Domingo

	21/09/20
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22/09/20
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23/09/20
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24/09/20
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25/09/20
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26/09/20
	Sábado
	Sábado
	Sábado
	Sábado
	Sábado
	Sábado

	27/09/20
	Domingo
	Domingo
	Domingo
	Domingo
	Domingo
	Domingo

	28/09/20
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29/09/20
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30/09/20
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